
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ECO CREDIT UNION; Legal Seq= 0; Index Type= Judgments;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201709210003
44320

09/21/2017
12:43:34

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTWELL
DEVIN BLAKE

201710160003
75410

10/16/2017
11:50:15

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURPHY
WILLIE J

201710160003
75390

10/16/2017
11:50:13

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH JOHN
DANIEL

201710160003
75400

10/16/2017
11:50:14

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH JOHN
DANIEL

201712180004
49500

12/18/2017
12:30:58

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNY
BERNARD

201712290004
63630

12/29/2017
11:03:39

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY
ASHLEY
NICHOLLE

201712290004
63620

12/29/2017
11:03:38

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTON
AMANDA N

201805150001
66500

05/15/2018
08:23:22

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAINES
BRANDON
SCOTT

201805110001
64210

05/11/2018
03:42:31

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGGINS
ZACHARY

201807240002
62710

07/24/2018
10:56:39

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LINDSEY
CARA

201808140002
90350

08/14/2018
02:57:19

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
SAVANAH

201811150004
03410

11/15/2018
09:08:43

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIVINS
RAKEEDA
LASHAE

201902260000
59860

02/26/2019
10:07:34

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIDER JOHN

201906030001
89740

06/03/2019
01:20:16

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALVERSON
TIMOTHY R

201908290003
19900

08/29/2019
04:06:44

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON JOHN
VITALITY

201910170003
82550

10/17/2019
11:40:55

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABRAMS
LATOYA

202002030000
44590

02/03/2020
02:44:21

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN
KYLE

202011030004
97740

11/03/2020
01:19:31

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPAIN CATHY

202101050000
05690

01/05/2021
12:40:42

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALARCON
NATHALIE
JIREH

202102090000
66760

02/09/2021
09:47:12

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EPPERSON
MARY
ELIZABETH

202205310002
18450

05/31/2022
11:30:39

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCELROY
SEAN A

202208150003
18630

08/15/2022
12:12:00

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

INGRAM
ELIZABETH A

Instr
#:20190919000
345080

202209060003
46250

09/06/2022
12:55:33

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

EPPERSON
MARY
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20210209000
066760



202308280002
58170

08/28/2023
11:20:27

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Grantor JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ALVERSON
TIMOTHY R

Instr
#:20190603000
189740

202312150003
60780

12/15/2023
10:27:56

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARMSTRONG
CHANEL

200906230002
41400

06/23/2009
12:41:39

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPRAYBERRY
CHARLES A

200909080003
43920

09/08/2009
01:07:44

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRISSOM
VERONICA

201009230003
12950

09/23/2010
11:53:38

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILKINSON
MEGAN S

201108080002
31780

08/08/2011
01:28:21

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARR
TAMEKA R

201111280003
58240

11/28/2011
02:38:35

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWERY
JUDY


