Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ECO CREDIT UNION; Legal Seq= 0; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709210003 44320	09/21/2017 12:43:34	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTWELL DEVIN BLAKE						
201710160003 75410	10/16/2017 11:50:15	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURPHY WILLIE J						
201710160003 75390	10/16/2017 11:50:13	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JOHN DANIEL						
201710160003 75400	10/16/2017 11:50:14	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JOHN DANIEL						
201712180004 49500	12/18/2017 12:30:58	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNY BERNARD						
201712290004 63630	12/29/2017 11:03:39	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY ASHLEY NICHOLLE						
201712290004 63620	12/29/2017 11:03:38	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALTON AMANDA N						
201805150001 66500	05/15/2018 08:23:22	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAINES BRANDON SCOTT						
201805110001 64210	05/11/2018 03:42:31	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGGINS ZACHARY						
201807240002 62710	07/24/2018 10:56:39	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LINDSEY CARA						
201808140002 90350	08/14/2018 02:57:19	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS SAVANAH						
201811150004 03410	11/15/2018 09:08:43	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIVINS RAKEEDA LASHAE						
201902260000 59860	02/26/2019 10:07:34	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIDER JOHN						
201906030001 39740	06/03/2019 01:20:16	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALVERSON TIMOTHY R						
201908290003 19900	08/29/2019 04:06:44	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON JOHN VITALITY						
201910170003 32550	10/17/2019 11:40:55	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABRAMS LATOYA						
202002030000 44590	02/03/2020 02:44:21	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SULLIVAN KYLE						
202011030004 97740	11/03/2020 01:19:31	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPAIN CATHY						
202101050000 05690	01/05/2021 12:40:42	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALARCON NATHALIE JIREH						
202102090000 66760	02/09/2021 09:47:12	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EPPERSON MARY ELIZABETH						
202205310002 18450	05/31/2022 11:30:39	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCELROY SEAN A						
202208150003 18630	08/15/2022 12:12:00	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	INGRAM ELIZABETH A					Instr #:20190919000 345080	
202209060003 46250	09/06/2022 12:55:33	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	EPPERSON MARY ELIZABETH					Instr #:20210209000 066760	

		ECO CREDIT UNION	Grantor		ALVERSON TIMOTHY R			Instr #:20190603000 189740	
202312150003 60780	12/15/2023 10:27:56	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff		ARMSTRONG CHANEL				
	06/23/2009 12:41:39	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff		SPRAYBERRY CHARLES A				
	09/08/2009 01:07:44	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff		GRISSOM VERONICA				
	09/23/2010 11:53:38	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff		WILKINSON MEGAN S				
	08/08/2011 01:28:21	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARR TAMEKA R				
	11/28/2011 02:38:35	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOWERY JUDY				